
450 THE BELFAST GAZETTE FRIDAY 20 APRIL 2001

Date of
receipt or

issue

11/04/01

12/04/01

,,

»

,,

,,

13/04/01

»

9J

)>

,,

> j

19/04/01

»

»>

Company
Number

NI.39858

NI.27338

NI.40595

NI.40160

NI.40150

NI.38583

NI.40536

NI.38098

NI.40499

NI.40136

NI.38495

NI.39900

NI.33640

NI.40523

NI.40524

Name of Company

Titanic Studios Ltd formerly
Mirva Software Ltd
Cranmore Integrated Primary School Ltd. formerly
South Belfast Integrated Primary School Limited
Cu-na-mara Ltd formerly
Cul-na-mar Ltd
JSR Developments Limited formerly
Rington Limited
Montgomery Management Limited/ormer/y
Moyne Shelf Company (No. 1 19) Limited
Unibase Cabinet Systems Limited formerly
Redthorn Investments Limited
Deli-Lites (Warrenpoint) Limited/ormer/y
Bentra Limited
East Antrim Plant Hire Ltd formerly
E-LBUM Ltd
Homes Independent Limited/ormer/y
Demain Manufacturing Ltd
Mary Ltd formerly
Chestnut Enterprises Limited
Meritcom Limited/ormer/y
Stormridge Limited
Owenreagh Limited/ormer/y
Terna Limited
Adept Quality Solutions Limited/ormer/y
Bannseal Limited
Bit & Bridle Ltd formerly
Oakage Limited
Wellington Park Business Centre Ltd formerly
Oldstone Developments Limited

Document

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

The London and Edinburgh Gazettes
THE LONDON GAZETTE

Daily, Monday - Friday (Published and
obtainable from The Stationery Office
Ltd. Publications Centre, 51 Nine Elms
Lane, London SW8 5DR).

THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE

Tuesdays and Fridays (Published and
obtainable from The Stationery Office
Ltd., 71 -73 Lothian Road, Edinburgh EH3
9AZ).

Single numbers £1.55 including postage.
Annual subscription including postage
£390.00.

Single numbers 95p including postage.
Annual subscription including postage £88.20.

THE LONDON GAZETTE

A Company Law Supplement to the London Gazette detailing information notified to the
Registrar of Companies is published weekly on microfiche or magnetic tape. Both items are
available on annual subscription, details of which may be obtained from the Office of th& London
Gazette at the address above.


