Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
	NK 20050		
11/04/01 12/04/01	NI.39858	Titanic Studios Ltd <i>formerly</i> Mirva Software Ltd	
	NI.27338	Cranmore Integrated Primary School Ltd. formerly	S
	NI.27556	South Belfast Integrated Primary School Limited	s
	NI.40595	Cu-na-mara Ltd formerly	3
"	111.40393	Cul-na-mar Ltd	s
**	NI.40160	JSR Developments Limited formerly	
		Rington Limited	s
"	NI.40150	Montgomery Management Limited formerly	-
		Moyne Shelf Company (No. 119) Limited	S
"	NI.38583	Unibase Cabinet Systems Limited formerly	
		Redthorn Investments Limited	S
13/04/01	NI.40536	Deli-Lites (Warrenpoint) Limited formerly	
	}	Bentra Limited	S
"	NI.38098	East Antrim Plant Hire Ltd formerly	
		E-LBUM Ltd	S
"	NI.40499	Homes Independent Limited formerly	
		Demain Manufacturing Ltd	S
"	NI.40136	Mary Ltd formerly	
	}	Chestnut Enterprises Limited	S
23	NI.38495	Meritcom Limited formerly	
		Stormridge Limited	S
,,	NI.39900	Owenreagh Limited formerly	
		Terna Limited	S
19/04/01	NI.33640	Adept Quality Solutions Limited formerly	
		Bannseal Limited	S
"	NI.40523	Bit & Bridle Ltd formerly	
		Oakage Limited	S
23	NI.40524	Wellington Park Business Centre Ltd formerly	
		Oldstone Developments Limited	S

The London and Edinburgh Gazettes

THE LONDON GAZETTE

Daily, Monday – Friday (Published and obtainable from The Stationery Office Ltd. Publications Centre, 51 Nine Elms Lane, London SW8 5DR).

THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE

Tuesdays and Fridays (Published and obtainable from The Stationery Office Ltd., 71-73 Lothian Road, Edinburgh EH3 9AZ).

Single numbers £1.55 including postage. Annual subscription including postage £390.00.

Single numbers 95p including postage. Annual subscription including postage £88.20.

THE LONDON GAZETTE

A Company Law Supplement to the London Gazette detailing information notified to the Registrar of Companies is published weekly on microfiche or magnetic tape. Both items are available on annual subscription, details of which may be obtained from the Office of the London Gazette at the address above.